
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

N° 
255 

79 

246 

611 

212 

585 

96 

89 

414 

15 

38 

23 

48 

Nombre 
Daniela GUILLEN GARCIA 
Gabriela SEISDEDOS RAMOS 
Jana SANCHEZ NEQUI 
Natalia ROSADO BENITO 
Aitana PEÑA SURGA 
Mariona VALERO PALOMARES 
Alba RODRIGUEZ GIL 
Sofia GOMEZ YARZA 
Andrea MARTINEZ SARMIENTO 
Pau DEYA MOREY 
Eukene URRA HERRERO 
Alba GARCIA ZAMBRANO 
Sara MEDINA MEDERO 

Club 

Mc. Polea SX 

Mc. Green Park 

Mc St.Celoni 

MC Vallisoletano 

Amv Torroella 

Mx Specialized 

MC Vallisoletano 

Poli-Sport Cartag

Mc. Ziki Team 

CD TeaMX Reina

Equipo 

YAMAHA AUSIO RACING

MASTERCROSS 

UK RACING 

MOTOCROSCENTER TE

TEAM PAVO RUEDA 

POLI-SPORT RACING M

TEAM JCR&KATHARSIS

MAD MOTOS 

PRAVOX TEAM 

Moto 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA

GAS GAS 

HUSQVARNA

--- 

--- 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

GAS GAS 

PEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Clase 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

MXFemenino 

Vueltas 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

10 

7 

Total T° 

24:19.575 

24:47.848 

25:31.790 

24:38.636 

24:39.408 

24:56.014 

25:19.413 

25:22.404 

25:25.992 

25:42.940 

24:43.167 

24:29.579 

16:10.645 

Dif.1° 

28.273 

1:12.215 

1 Vuelta 

1 Vuelta 

1 Vuelta 

1 Vuelta 

1 Vuelta 

1 Vuelta 

1 Vuelta 

3 Vueltas 

4 Vueltas 

7 Vueltas 

Dif. ant. 

28.273 

43.942 

1 Vuelta 

0.772 

16.606 

23.399 

2.991 

3.588 

16.948 

2 Vueltas 

1 Vuelta 

3 Vueltas 

Km/h. 

56,837 

55,757 

54,158 

52,097 

52,070 

51,492 

50,699 

50,599 

50,480 

49,926 

43,948 

40,322 

42,734 

Mejor Tm 

1:41.957 

1:43.712 

1:45.494 

1:50.242 

1:49.446 

1:53.348 

1:50.496 

1:55.085 

1:54.798 

1:55.571 

2:09.755 

2:24.085 

1:58.648 

Vuelta 

2 

3 

10 

13 

7 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

7 

2 

Puntos 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria 

28.273 

Velocidad media 

56,837 

Mejor t° de vuelta 

1:41.957 

Mejor Vel. 

58,119 

Mejor vuelta para 

255 - Daniela GUILLEN GARCIA 
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Vuelta 

11 
12 
13 

(585) Mariona VALERO PALOMARES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(96) Alba RODRIGUEZ GIL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(89) Sofia GOMEZ YARZA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(414) Andrea MARTINEZ SARMIENTO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(15) Pau DEYA MOREY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

T. vuelta 
1:51.064 
1:51.479 
1:50.720 

1:55.832 
1:53.370 
1:53.554 
1:53.348 
1:53.370 
1:53.494 
1:56.213 
1:55.286 
1:56.665 
1:54.591 
1:54.900 
1:55.309 

1:50.496 
2:16.715 
1:53.291 
1:54.827 
1:51.657 
1:52.107 
1:55.985 
1:54.934 
1:52.147 
2:09.158 
1:56.024 
1:57.452 

1:57.015 
1:57.253 
1:55.652 
1:55.085 
1:56.255 
1:56.302 
1:56.084 
1:57.983 
1:57.863 
1:57.868 
1:56.094 
1:57.700 

1:57.495 
1:57.238 
1:54.798 
1:55.380 
1:56.648 
1:57.644 
1:58.087 
1:58.946 
1:56.248 
1:55.525 
1:56.331 
1:57.380 

1:57.426 
1:57.303 
1:57.019 
1:55.571 
1:57.393 
1:56.696 
1:58.896 
2:01.143 
1:58.540 

Dif. 

+1.618 
+2.033 
+1.274 

+2.484 
+0.022 
+0.206 

+0.022 
+0.146 
+2.865 
+1.938 
+3.317 
+1.243 
+1.552 
+1.961 

+26.219 
+2.795 
+4.331 
+1.161 
+1.611 
+5.489 
+4.438 
+1.651 

+18.662 
+5.528 
+6.956 

+1.930 
+2.168 
+0.567 

+1.170 
+1.217 
+0.999 
+2.898 
+2.778 
+2.783 
+1.009 
+2.615 

+2.697 
+2.440 

+0.582 
+1.850 
+2.846 
+3.289 
+4.148 
+1.450 
+0.727 
+1.533 
+2.582 

+1.855 
+1.732 
+1.448 

+1.822 
+1.125 
+3.325 
+5.572 
+2.969 

Dif.Ant 

-1.644 
+0.415 
-0.759 

-2.462 
+0.184 
-0.206 
+0.022 
+0.124 
+2.719 
-0.927 
+1.379 
-2.074 
+0.309 
+0.409 

+26.219 
-23.424 
+1.536 
-3.170 
+0.450 
+3.878 
-1.051 
-2.787 

+17.011 
-13.134 
+1.428 

+0.238 
-1.601 
-0.567 
+1.170 
+0.047 
-0.218 
+1.899 
-0.120 
+0.005 
-1.774 
+1.606 

-0.257 
-2.440 
+0.582 
+1.268 
+0.996 
+0.443 
+0.859 
-2.698 
-0.723 
+0.806 
+1.049 

-0.123 
-0.284 
-1.448 
+1.822 
-0.697 
+2.200 
+2.247 
-2.603 

Vuelta 

11 
12 
13 

(38) Eukene URRA HERRERO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(23) Alba GARCIA ZAMBRANO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(48) Sara MEDINA MEDERO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

T. vuelta 
1:57.947 
1:59.383 
2:00.033 

2:09.895 
2:09.755 
2:17.230 
2:13.995 
2:14.926 
2:18.679 
2:18.171 
2:15.739 
2:13.667 
2:15.065 

2:24.507 
2:25.816 
2:27.377 
2:24.658 
2:24.579 
2:24.085 
2:30.671 
2:28.607 
2:27.639 

1:58.648 
2:19.936 
1:58.778 
3:32.985 
2:05.430 
2:07.358 

Dif. 

+2.376 
+3.812 
+4.462 

+0.140 

+7.475 
+4.240 
+5.171 
+8.924 
+8.416 
+5.984 
+3.912 
+5.310 

+0.422 
+1.731 
+3.292 
+0.573 
+0.494 

+6.586 
+4.522 
+3.554 

+21.288 
+0.130 

+1:34.337 
+6.782 
+8.710 

Dif.Ant 

-0.593 
+1.436 
+0.650 

-0.140 
+7.475 
-3.235 
+0.931 
+3.753 
-0.508 
-2.432 
-2.072 
+1.398 

+1.309 
+1.561 
-2.719 
-0.079 
-0.494 
+6.586 
-2.064 
-0.968 

+21.288 
-21.158 

+1:34.207 
-1:27.555 

+1.928 

Vuelta T. vuelta Dif. Dif.Ant Vuelta 

(255) Daniela GUILLEN GARCIA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(79) Gabriela SEISDEDOS RAMOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(246) Jana SANCHEZ NEQUI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(611) Natalia ROSADO BENITO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(212) Aitana PEÑA SURGA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

T. vuelta 

1:41.957 
1:42.684 
1:44.520 
1:42.775 
1:46.043 
1:43.644 
1:42.096 
1:45.950 
1:43.391 
1:47.858 
1:43.253 
1:43.814 
1:45.400 

1:43.910 
1:43.712 
1:44.985 
1:45.764 
1:45.138 
1:46.174 
1:45.786 
1:44.338 
1:46.068 
1:44.487 
1:45.577 
1:45.150 
1:58.514 

2:06.942 
1:49.629 
1:47.695 
1:47.988 
1:46.607 
1:45.711 
1:46.286 
1:46.107 
1:45.494 
1:46.258 
1:46.609 
1:46.307 
1:53.568 

1:56.009 
1:53.511 
1:51.689 
1:51.425 
1:52.506 
1:53.231 
1:53.038 
1:53.308 
1:58.368 
1:53.630 
1:52.767 
1:50.242 

1:55.126 
1:52.613 
1:52.883 
1:53.509 
2:04.340 
1:49.446 
1:52.739 
1:50.197 
1:52.708 

Dif. 

+0.727 
+2.563 
+0.818 
+4.086 
+1.687 
+0.139 
+3.993 
+1.434 
+5.901 
+1.296 
+1.857 
+3.443 

+0.198 

+1.273 
+2.052 
+1.426 
+2.462 
+2.074 
+0.626 
+2.356 
+0.775 
+1.865 
+1.438 

+14.802 

+21.448 
+4.135 
+2.201 
+2.494 
+1.113 
+0.217 
+0.792 
+0.613 

+0.764 
+1.115 
+0.813 
+8.074 

+5.767 
+3.269 
+1.447 
+1.183 
+2.264 
+2.989 
+2.796 
+3.066 
+8.126 
+3.388 
+2.525 

+5.680 
+3.167 
+3.437 
+4.063 

+14.894 

+3.293 
+0.751 
+3.262 

Dif.Ant 

+0.727 
+1.836 
-1.745 
+3.268 
-2.399 
-1.548 
+3.854 
-2.559 
+4.467 
-4.605 
+0.561 
+1.586 

-0.198 
+1.273 
+0.779 
-0.626 
+1.036 
-0.388 
-1.448 
+1.730 
-1.581 
+1.090 
-0.427 

+13.364 

-17.313 
-1.934 
+0.293 
-1.381 
-0.896 
+0.575 
-0.179 
-0.613 
+0.764 
+0.351 
-0.302 
+7.261 

-2.498 
-1.822 
-0.264 
+1.081 
+0.725 
-0.193 
+0.270 
+5.060 
-4.738 
-0.863 
-2.525 

-2.513 
+0.270 
+0.626 

+10.831 
-14.894 
+3.293 
-2.542 
+2.511 
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Competidores Vueltas 

1 Daniela GUILLEN GARCIA (255) 

2 Gabriela SEISDEDOS RAMOS (79) 

3 Alba RODRIGUEZ GIL (96) 

4 Jana SANCHEZ NEQUI (246) 

5 Natalia ROSADO BENITO (611) 

6 Mariona VALERO PALOMARES (585) 

7 Sofia GOMEZ YARZA (89) 

8 Aitana PEÑA SURGA (212) 

9 Andrea MARTINEZ SARMIENTO (414) 

10 Pau DEYA MOREY (15) 

11 Sara MEDINA MEDERO (48) 

12 Eukene URRA HERRERO (38) 

13 Alba GARCIA ZAMBRANO (23) 

1 

255 

79 

96 

246 

611 

585 

89 

212 

414 

15 

48 

38 

23 

2 

255 

79 

96 

611 

585 

212 

89 

414 

15 

246 

48 

38 

23 

3 

255 

79 

611 

585 

212 

246 

89 

414 

15 

96 

48 

38 

23 

4 

255 

79 

611 

246 

585 

212 

89 

414 

96 

15 

48 

38 

23 

5 

255 

79 

246 

611 

585 

212 

89 

414 

96 

15 

38 

48 

23 

6 

255 

79 

246 

611 

585 

212 

96 

89 

414 

15 

38 

48 

23 

7 

255 

79 

246 

611 

585 

212 

96 

89 

414 

15 

38 

48 

23 

8 

255 

79 

246 

611 

585 

212 

96 

89 

414 

15 

38 

23 

9 

255 

79 

246 

611 

212 

585 

96 

89 

414 

15 

38 

23 

10 

255 

79 

246 

611 

212 

585 

96 

89 

414 

15 

38 

23 

11 

255 

79 

246 

611 

212 

585 

96 

89 

414 

15 

38 

12 

255 

79 

246 

611 

212 

585 

96 

89 

414 

15 

13 

255 

79 

246 

611 

212 

585 

96 

89 

414 

15 

14 

255 

79 

246 

Vuelta a vuelta
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